DA6287.002
27 June 2019
1 (10)
MAS6287
 IC FOR 8.00 – 52.00 MHz VCTCXO
• Six Curve Compensation
• Frequency Stability ± 1 ppm
• Wide Range of Frequency

27 June 2019
10 (10)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product IC Outline Package
MAS6287BA1WA900 IC for VCTCXO BA1 EWS Tested wafer 215 μm
MAS6287BA1WA905 IC for VCTCXO BA1 Tested bare die in tray, thickness 215 µm
MAS6287BA2WA900 IC for VCTCXO BA2 EWS Tested wafer 215 μm
MAS6287BA2WA905 IC for VCTCXO BA2 Tested bare die in tray, thickness 215 µm
Contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS
Micro Analog Systems Oy